348
Electric actuator Belt
ETV-05 Series
Motor side mounting (left, right, bottom)
● Servo motor capacity: 100 W
How to order
ETV 05 40 N NX NM N1U010
*1:  Origin sensor and limit sensor are available as a set. As it is both-or-nothing, select "None" for both.
*2: The user can adjust the sensor position. (Included at shipment)
*3:  "Body mounting direction: Standard" here refers to mounting from the bottom side.
A B C E F H J
A Body size
05 Body width 50 mm
B Lead equivalent
40 40 mm
C Stroke length
010
to
080
100 mm
(In 50 mm increments)
800 mm
E Mounted motor specification
M Select the mounted
motor specification
from the table
below.
Y
P
F
F Motor capacity
1 100 W
J Grease nipple  *3
N None (Body mounting direction: Standard)
I Limit sensor (2 pcs)
 *1 *2
N None
B Outside
D
D Motor mounting direction
U Top mounting
D Bottom mounting
H Origin sensor (1 pc)
 *1 *2
N None
C Outside motor side
D Outside motor opposite side
G Driving belt
X Standard (rubber)
K Positioning pin hole
N None
P Yes
KG I
Manufacturer 100 W
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation M
Delta Electronics Co., Ltd. M
Sanyo Denki Co., Ltd. M
YASKAWA Electric Corporation Y
Keyence Corporation Y
Panasonic Corporation P
OMRON Corporation M
Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. M
FANUC CORPORATION F
Bosch Rexroth AG P
Rockwell Automation, Inc. M
SIEMENS AG M
* Refer to page 347 for the motor
model No.
Moment direction
MP MY MR
Specifications
Applicable motor capacity 100 W servo motor

*3:  Select the body mounting direction. N (top side ø4.5 spot face) or D (M5 from bottom side bottom surface)
*4: "Body mounting direction: Standard" here refers to mounting from the top.
How to order
ETV 06 40 N NX NM N1U010
A B C E F H J
A Body size
06 Body width 65 mm
B Lead equivalent
40 40 mm
C Stroke length
010
to
080
100 mm
(In 50 mm increments)
800 mm
E Mounted motor specification
M Select the mounted
motor specification
from the table
below.
Y
P
F
F Motor capacity
1 100 W
J Grease nipple  *3 *4
N None (Body mounting direction: Standard)
D None (Body mounting direction: Bottom side)I Limit sensor (2 pcs)
 *1 *2
N None
B Outside
D
D Motor mounting direction
U Top mounting
D Bottom mounting
H Origin sensor (1 pc)
 *1 *2
N None
C Outside motor side
D Outside motor opposite side
G Driving belt
X Standard (rubber)
K Positioning pin hole
N None
P Yes
KG I
Manufacturer 100 W
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation M
Delta Electronics Co., Ltd. M
Sanyo Denki Co., Ltd. M
YASKAWA Electric Corporation Y
Keyence Corporation Y
Panasonic Corporation P
OMRON Corporation M
Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. M
FANUC CORPORATION F
Bosch Rexroth AG P
Rockwell Automation, Inc. M
SIEMENS AG M
* Refer to page 347 for the motor
model No.

*5:  When selecting motor mounting direction R, S, or T, grease nipple R cannot be selected.
When selecting L, V, or W, grease nipple L cannot be selected.
How to order
ETV 10 32 N NX NM N1R010
A B C E F H J
A Body size
10 Body width 102 mm
B Lead equivalent
32 32 mm
C Stroke length
010
to
255
100 mm
(In 50 mm increments)
2550 mm
E Mounted motor specification
M Select the mounted
motor specification
from the table
below.
Y
P
F
F Motor capacity
1 100 W
J Grease nipple  *3 *4 *5
N None (Body mounting direction: Standard)
R Right
L Left
I Limit sensor (2 pcs)
 *1 *2 *3
N None
B Outside
D
H Origin sensor (1 pc)
 *1 *2 *3
N None
C Outside motor side
D Outside motor opposite side
G Driving belt
X Standard (rubber)
L Low dust generation (urethane)
K Positioning pin hole
N None
P Yes
KG I
D Motor mounting direction  *5
R Right mounting
S Right top mounting
T Right bottom mounting
L Left mounting
V Left top mounting
W Left bottom mounting
Manufacturer 100 W
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation M
Delta Electronics Co., Ltd. M
Sanyo Denki Co., Ltd. M
YASKAWA Electric Corporation Y
Keyence Corporation Y
Panasonic Corporation P
OMRON Corporation M
Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. M
FANUC CORPORATION F
Bosch Rexroth AG P
Rockwell Automation, Inc. M
SIEMENS AG M
* Refer to page 347 for the motor
model No.
Moment direction
MP MY MR
Specifications
Applicable motor capacity 100 W servo motor